6Denplan Denplan Patient Survey Results

Part of Simplyhealth

Practice Name Number of Responses Date Range
From:
Diamond Court Dental 185 04 February 2022
To:

07 February 2023




6 Denplan

Part of Simplyhealth

Overall Experience

Overall Experience Value for Money

@® Very poor © Neither good nor poor @ Fairly good @ Very good Strongly disagree @Tend to disa... © Neither agr... @ Tend to agree @Strongly a...

Private fee-per-item I 22% 37%

Denplan

NHS

Private fee-per-item

Denplan NHS Private Fee Per Item Score
Promoter 92% Promoter 96% Promoter 85%
Passive 8% Passive 4% Passive 12%
Total 100% Total 100% Detractor 2%

Total 100%
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Reception

Part of Simplyhealth
Convenience of Appointment Receptionist/Non-clinical member; answered any
oo queries
Strongly agree 74%
Not applicable 17%
29, Tend to agree 6%
Yes No, | was offered a date 5
that was inconvenient for 3%
Receptionist/Non-clinical member; were professional Receptionist/Non-clinical member; were friendly and
welcoming
Strongly agree 88%
Tend to agree 7%
Tend to agree 6%
3% I 291
Neither agree nor disag... 2% Neither agree nor disa... I 1%
Not applicable | 1% Strongly disagree I 1%



Part of Simplyhealth

) Denplan Booking Experience

Ease of Booking Satisfaction with Appointment Availability
D very satisfec
Very easy 89%
Fairly satisfied - 14%
Fairly easy - 10% Very dissatisfied . 6%

Neither easy nor diffi... ‘ 1% Fairly dissatisfied I 1%

Neither satisfied nor ... I 1%

Very difficult | 1%
[ 1o
Booking Method
63%
29%
7%
1% 1% 1%
In person @ at my previous By phone In person € at another time By SMS / text message Can@t remember Other (please specify)

appointment
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Part of Simplyhealth

Were Needs Met

Yes, to some extent I 4%

0%

Waiting Time

| was seen early or on...
Less than 5 minutes
Between 5-15 minutes

Between 16-30 minutes 2%

50%

24%

28%

100%

Most Recent Appointment

Reason for Visit

A routine dental check-up

A planned appointment for dental work (e.g. filling, crown, x-
rays etc.)

A planned appointment with the Hygienist
An emergency appointment for dental work
Other reason (please specify)

Orthodontic work

Confidence and Trust in Dental Professionals

98%

2%

1%

Yes, definitely Yes, to some extent

No, not at all

49%
19%

13%
8%
6%
3%
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Part of Simplyhealth
Patient Age
25%
13%
5%
] ey

16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64

Patient Type Time Registered
2% 4% 3%
37% —/ eeeeeee [
| am not Less than a year 1-2 years

registered at

® Denplan this practice

NHS @ Private fee-per-item

Patient Demographics

18%

75+

Prefer not to say

65-74

10% 5
I
3-4 years 5-6 years /-8 years 9-10 years More than 10

years



